
Gorakhpur - Gonda DEMU (Via Barhni)/75127 - DEMU - NER 
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to GD/Gonda Junction 

6h 0m - 221 km - 23 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 16:00 5 1 0 34 84 NER
2 JEA Nakaha Jungle 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 6 36 84 NER
3 MIM Maniram 16:20 16:22 2m 0 1 10 39 84 NER
4 PJ Peppeganj 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 22 48 85 NER
5 CM Campierganj 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 35 33 84 NER
6 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 17:12 17:14 2m 0 1 41 77 86 NER
7 LER Lehra 17:21 17:22 1m 0 1 50 34 NER
8 BMJ Bridgemanganj 17:30 17:32 2m 0 1 55 62 87 NER
9 UB Uska Bazar 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 63 58 86 NER
10 NUH Naugarh 17:52 17:54 2m 0 1 73 53 NER
11 CIH Chilhia 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 85 47 91 NER
12 SOT Shohratgarh 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 91 46 NER
13 PRZ Parsa 18:32 18:34 2m 0 1 101 46 NER
14 BNY Barhni 18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 113 85 99 NER
15 PPW Pachperwa 19:06 19:08 2m 0 1 128 62 NER
16 GIR Gainsari 19:17 19:19 2m 0 1 138 54 NER
17 TLR Tulsipur 19:34 19:36 2m 0 1 151 32 112 NER
18 KPE Kauwapur 19:58 20:00 2m 1 1 163 32 109 NER
19 GAW Gainjahwa 20:16 20:18 2m 0 1 171 62 106 NER
20 JKNI Jharkhandi 20:25 20:27 2m 1 1 179 12 107 NER
21 BLP Balrampur 20:41 20:43 2m 0 1 181 64 113 NER
22 BWP Bhawanipur Kalan 20:53 20:54 1m 0 1 192 24 117 NER
23 ITE Intiyathok 21:14 21:16 2m 0 1 200 45 111 NER
24 SUBR Subhagpur 21:36 21:38 2m 0 1 215 18 109 NER
25 GD Gonda Junction 22:00 3 1 221 - 105 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (03:10)

May 05 2024 (03:10)

1

1


